Sixth Form Subject Fayre 2021 (Internal/Yr 11s)

Q1 Rate your current opinion of The Bourne Academy

Answered: 77  Skipped: 0

p1g

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

- Not Good . Reasonable [ Good ¥ Really Good [ Excellent

NOT GOOD REASONABLE GOOD REALLY GOOD EXCELLENT TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

7.79% 23.38% 37.66% 20.78% 10.39%
6 18 29 16 8 7 2.95
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Sixth Form Subject Fayre 2021 (Internal/Yr 11s)

Q2 What is important to you when choosing a Sixth Form?

Answered: 76  Skipped: 1

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Exam Results . Enrichment . Reputation . Curriculum

B Facilities
EXAM ENRICHMENT REPUTATION CURRICULUM FACILITIES TOTAL WEIGHTED
RESULTS AVERAGE
(no 28.95% 6.58% 7.89% 40.79% 15.79%
label) 22 5 6 31 12 76
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2.79



Sixth Form Subject Fayre 2021 (Internal/Yr 11s)

Q3 The Sixth Form Subject Fayre and online information was the right
combination to find out what | needed?

Answered: 77  Skipped: 0

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

- Strongly agree . agree Unsure Disagree . Strongly disagree
STRONGLY AGREE UNSURE DISAGREE STRONGLY TOTAL WEIGHTED
AGREE DISAGREE AVERAGE
(no 14.29% 51.95% 27.27% 5.19% 1.30%
label) 11 40 21 4 1 77 2.13
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Sixth Form Subject Fayre 2021 (Internal/Yr 11s)

Q4 | enjoyed Mr Taafe's presentation

Answered: 76  Skipped: 1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

(no label)

. Strongly agree . agree Unsure . Disagree . Strongly disagree
STRONGLY AGREE UNSURE DISAGREE STRONGLY TOTAL WEIGHTED
AGREE DISAGREE AVERAGE
(no 14.47% 44.74% 28.95% 7.89% 3.95%
label) 11 34 22 6 3 76
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2.28



Sixth Form Subject Fayre 2021 (Internal/Yr 11s)

Q5 | liked the atmosphere at the Subject Fayre

Answered: 77  Skipped: 0

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly agree . agree Unsure . Disagree . Strongly disagree
STRONGLY AGREE UNSURE DISAGREE STRONGLY TOTAL WEIGHTED
AGREE DISAGREE AVERAGE
(no 18.18% 50.65% 18.18% 11.69% 1.30%
label) 14 39 14 9 1 77
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2.09



Sixth Form Subject Fayre 2021 (Internal/Yr 11s)

Q6 Staff were friendly and knowledgeable

Answered: 77  Skipped: 0

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly agree . agree Unsure . Disagree . Strongly disagree
STRONGLY AGREE UNSURE DISAGREE STRONGLY TOTAL WEIGHTED
AGREE DISAGREE AVERAGE
(no 36.36% 53.25% 9.09% 0.00% 1.30%
label) 28 41 7 0 1 77
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1.40



Sixth Form Subject Fayre 2021 (Internal/Yr 11s)

Q7 How could the Sixth Form Subject Fayre, and information sharing, be
improved upon?

Answered: 50  Skipped: 27
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Sixth Form Subject Fayre 2021 (Internal/Yr 11s)

Q8 | agree with the ethos of hard work, high standards of discipline and
listening to students

Answered: 76  Skipped: 1

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly agree . agree Unsure . Disagree . Strongly disagree
STRONGLY AGREE UNSURE DISAGREE STRONGLY TOTAL WEIGHTED
AGREE DISAGREE AVERAGE
(no 17.11% 59.21% 14.47% 6.58% 2.63%
label) 13 45 11 5 2 76 2.01
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Sixth Form Subject Fayre 2021 (Internal/Yr 11s)

Q9 | will be joining The Bourne Academy Sixth Form:

Answered: 77  Skipped: 0

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Yes . No Maybe

YES NO MAYBE TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

(no label) 31.17% 24.68% 44.16%
24 19 34 77
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1.82



Sixth Form Subject Fayre 2021 (Internal/Yr 11s)

Q10 Are there any subjects not currently offered at our Sixth Form that
you would be interested in?

Answered: 56  Skipped: 21
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Sixth Form Subject Fayre 2021 (Internal/Yr 11s)

Q11 Any other comments:

Answered: 24  Skipped: 53
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Sixth Form Subject Fayre 2021 (Internal/Yr 11s)

Q12 If you would like to be entered into a prize draw to win £10 Amazon
voucher, please tell us your name and tutor group:

Answered: 43  Skipped: 34
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